CITY OF RAPID CITY ZERO COST FUNDING CHANGE ORDER #1

2010 MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT
PROJECT NO. MIP10-1857 / CIP NO. 50298
SEPTEMBER 2, 2010
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $112,745.66
CONTRACTOR: LIPP CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PW091410-10

C.C.0. HISTORY INCREASE{DECREASE)

PRICR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :

CCOo# $0.00 NET INCREASE{DECREASE):
$0.00 ABJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE:
$0.00 CHANGE TO DATE:

$112,745.66

$112,745.66
$0.00

el S

7/8/1¢

PROJEC'f MANAGER: Paul Faiman DATE
CITY ENGINEER: DALE TECH, P.E./L.S. DATE
MAYOR: ALAN HANKS DATE
FINANCE: PAULINE SUMPTION DATE
CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME: Days

Initial Funding $112,745.66 $0.00 $112,745.66
Fund Type Misc Improve Streets

Department 8913 8910

Line ltem 4370 A3T0

Fund 0505 0505

CCO #1 {$8,000.00) $8,000.00 $0.00
Adjusted Funding $104,745.66 $8,000.00 $112,745.66

PREPARED BY: Tonl Broom

DATE: September 2, 2010

REASON FOR CHANGE:

Concrete work including ramps and ADA panels for 5th & Qakland, Project No. ST10-1203, was completed under this project.
Approximate cost of this work is $8,000 which should be funded from Streets instead of Miscellaneous Improvements.

2010 Miscellaneous Improvements Project
Project No. MIP10-1857 / C1P No. 50298
Change Order #1

ltem #15

Page 1





